Progressive Companies | weareprogressive.com 

PROFESSIONAL COMPENSATION 
Based upon the above identified scope of services, Progressive Companies proposes the following 
compensation for professional services to provide the work as delineated above for a stipulated sum of 
$7,300 (seven thousand three hundred dollars). Reimbursable expenses are in addition to the 
professional compensation, estimated at $500 (five hundred dollars), and will be invoiced according to the 
attached Schedule of Invoice Rates. 

Progressive Companies has prepared this proposal for the Traverse City Downtown Development

[...]

February 27, 2026,    Construction Documentation deliverables finalized 

PROFESSIONAL COMPENSATION  
Based upon the above identified scope of services, Progressive Companies proposes to provide the work 
as delineated above for a stipulated sum of $155,000 (one hundred fifty-five thousand dollars) according to 
the following fee breakdown. Reimbursable expenses are in addition to the professional compensation, 
estimated to be $1,500, and will be billed according to the attached Schedule of Invoice Rates.   

Phase 1: Design Development    $55,000